
15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8
PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943
FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com
WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com

Techtrucks™

Some Techstar TechtrucksTM are HUGE.  

Please measure carefully doorways they 

must travel thru and check the width and 

height dimensions for suitability in all 

your areas.  Our Heavy Duty “C” models 

come with a unique moulded boxed 

collar which strengthens much better than 

a steel frame, never rusts or needs 

painting  and does not dent.

Although you may only be handling 300 

pounds and certainly could use a cart 

with a 400 pound load rating, a cart with 

800 pound capacity will  last longer 

because it has thicker walls and a 

moulded boxed collar.  In the long run 

this may be better value for you.

420EC

420C 441C 460C 480C 420LT 441LT 460LT 480LT

Volume
(Cu. yds)

5/8

Model
No.

Outside
LxWxD

(inches)

Wheel
Diameters

(inches)

Stock
Colour

HandleMaximum
Load

(pounds)

Shipping
Weight 

(pounds)

5/8

5/8

1.1

1.5

1.1

420EC

420LT

420C

441LT

460LT

1.5

2

2

460C

480LT

480C

441C

300

400

1000

500

1200

600

1500

800

2000

50

70

85

85

100

115

125

10 + 4 recycle
black
grey

grey

10 + 4

10 + 4

12 + 3

12 + 4

12 + 4

12 + 4

12 + 5

12 + 5

Moulded

greyMoulded

greyMoulded

greyMoulded

grey

grey 160

180grey

Moulded

wrapped
steel

Moulded

55 x 28 x 38

55 x 28 x 38

55 x 29 x 38

63 x 35 x 40

68 x 36 x 42

77 x 43 x 50

81 x 44 x 50

73 x 47 x 56

74 x 48 x 56


