Techtrucks[™]

Some Techstar TechtrucksTM are HUGE. Please measure carefully doorways they must travel thru and check the width and height dimensions for suitability in all your areas. Our Heavy Duty "C" models come with a unique moulded boxed collar which strengthens much better than a steel frame, never rusts or needs painting and does not dent.

Although you may only be handling 300 pounds and certainly could use a cart with a 400 pound load rating, a cart with 800 pound capacity will last longer because it has thicker walls and a moulded boxed collar. In the long run this may be better value for you.





441LT

460LT

420LT

Volume (Cu. yds)	Model No.	Outside LxWxD (inches)	Maximum Load (pounds)	Wheel Diameters (inches)	Handle	Stock Colour	Shipping Weight (pounds)
5/8	420EC	55 x 28 x 38	300	10 + 4		recycle black	50
5/8	420LT	55 x 28 x 38	400	10 + 4		grey	70
5/8	420C	55 x 29 x 38	1000	10 + 4	Moulded	grey	85
1.1	441LT	63 x 35 x 40	500	12 + 3	Moulded	grey	85
1.1	441C	68 x 36 x 42	1200	12 + 4	Moulded	grey	100
1.5	460LT	77 x 43 x 50	600	12 + 4	Moulded	grey	115
1.5	460C	81 x 44 x 50	1500	12 + 4	Moulded	grey	125
2	480LT	73 x 47 x 56	800	12 + 5	wrapped steel	grey	160
2	480C	74 x 48 x 56	2000	12 + 5	Moulded	grey	180

15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8 PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943

FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com

WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com

